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London Area

MINERAL SOUTH
John Read
Mobile. 07976 981379
john.read@schiedel.com

MINERAL NORTH
Damian Tyrrell
Mobile. 07801 139917
damian.tyrrell@schiedel.com

BT

DO

CALE
SL

MA

GA

CL

LI

KE
CO

WA

WETI
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DU
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LE WI

CA

MO

LO

Brendan Cullen
Mobile 0771 863 4762
brendan.cullen@schiedel.com

Sean Byrne
Mobile +353 8762 90223
sean.byrne@schiedel.com

WV

SALES DIRECTOR

TECHNICAL SUPPORT MANAGER (Mineral)

Phil Lowe

Simon Saunders

Tel. 07801 139910

Tel. 07793 090554

phil.lowe@schiedel.com

simon.saunders@schiedel.com

Residential Products (Mineral)
Area Sales Structure


